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Scholarships By Category
HELPFUL TIP---> Create your CaLocal Scholarships Account before using this worksheet. Go to calocalscholarships.org to start. 
STEP 1: Use this worksheet to find scholarships by a category of interest.
STEP 2: Place a checkmark in the box next to the scholarships you wish to apply for.
STEP 3: Login to calocalscholarships.org and find the scholarships you are interested in. Follow the specific instructions on how to apply for that scholarship. 
STEP 4: Visit The College & Career Center if you need help.

CATEGORY APPLY SCHOLARSHIP NAME DUE DATE
Scholarships for PHS 
Seniors only

- Allison Rush Memorial Scholarship DUE: MARCH  2, 2020
- Cameron Park Rotary Academic Scholarship DUE: MARCH  2, 2020
- Deborah Crow Scholarship Fund DUE: MARCH  2, 2020
- Donald Evans Memorial Scholarship DUE: MARCH  2, 2020
- Jacob Fine Memorial Scholarship DUE: MARCH  2, 2020
- Hammond & Proctor Dentristry Scholarship DUE: MARCH  2, 2020
- Marshall Medical Center Scholarship DUE: MARCH  2, 2020
- Milton Family Scholarship DUE: MARCH  2, 2020
- Motivated Bruin Scholarship DUE: MARCH 2, 2020
- PHS FFA Booster Association Scholarship DUE: MARCH  2, 2020
- PHS Agricultural Innovation, Joshua Joo Memorial Scholarship DUE: MARCH  2, 2020
- PHS Athletic Booster Club Scholarship DUE: MARCH  2, 2020

- PHS Foundation Scholarship DUE: MARCH  2, 2020

- PHS Key Club Scholarship DUE: MARCH  2, 2020
- Soroptimist of Cameron Park & EDH Scholarship DUE: MARCH  15, 2020
- The Josh Hannah Family Scholarship DUE: MARCH  2, 2020

Scholarships for students 
planning to attend 
Community College or 
Trade/Vocational Schools

- Amy Abel Scholarship DUE: MARCH  2, 2020
- Brad Mirande Scholarship DUE: MARCH  2, 2020

- Cameron Park Rotary Community Foundation DUE: MARCH  2, 2020
- El Dorado Center Patrons, Folsom Lake College DUE: MARCH  2, 2019
- El Dorado County Economic Development (EDC2) DUE: MARCH  2, 2020

- El Dorado Hills Chamber of Commerce Vocational Scholarship DUE: MARCH  6, 2020
- Eric Prosch Memorial Scholarship DUE: MARCH  2, 2020

- FLC George & Margaret Dervishian Scholarship DUE: MARCH 6, 2020

- Folsom Lake College Foundation Scholarships DUE: MARCH 6, 2020
- Lynn Woolery Memorial Scholarship DUE: MARCH  2, 2020
- Sierra College Scholarship DUE: MARCH  2, 2020

https://www.calocalscholarships.org/userviewscholarship.asp
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Scholarships By Category
HELPFUL TIP---> Create your CaLocal Scholarships Account before using this worksheet. Go to calocalscholarships.org to start. 
STEP 1: Use this worksheet to find scholarships by a category of interest.
STEP 2: Place a checkmark in the box next to the scholarships you wish to apply for.
STEP 3: Login to calocalscholarships.org and find the scholarships you are interested in. Follow the specific instructions on how to apply for that scholarship. 
STEP 4: Visit The College & Career Center if you need help.

CATEGORY APPLY SCHOLARSHIP NAME DUE DATE
Scholarships for students 
with Financial Need: Low 
income/Free & Reduced 
Lunch eligible, etc.

- Cameron Park Rotary Community Foundation DUE: MARCH  2, 2020
- California Masonic Foundation DUE: TBD
- EDCOE Superintendents DUE: MARCH  2, 2020
- Perry S. and Stella H. Tracy Memorial DUE: MARCH  30, 2020
- Phyllis Bartosh Tribute DUE: TBD
- Sons of Italy Gold Country Lodge #2705 DUE: MARCH  2, 2020

Scholarships for Students 
with 3.0 GPA or higher

- Air Force Association (Chapter #116 Sacramento) DUE: MARCH  23, 2020
- Cabrillo Civic Club #5 of California DUE: MARCH  10, 2020
- California Eastern Star Foundation DUE: TBD
- California Masonic Foundation DUE: TBD
- Cameron Park Rotary Academic Scholarship DUE: MARCH  2, 2020
- Chef Nick Scholarship DUE: MARCH  2, 2020
- El Dorado County AG in the Classroom Scholarship DUE: TBD
- El Dorado County Assoc. of Realtors/Top Achievers Club DUE: MARCH  21, 2020
- El Dorado County Mineral & Gem Society DUE: TBD
- El Dorado High School Alumni Scholarship DUE: FEBRUARY 10, 2020
- FLCCA Performing Arts Scholarship DUE: MARCH  5, 2020
- Folsom Lake College Foundation Scholarships DUE: MARCH  6, 2020

- Hammond & Proctor Dentistry Scholarship DUE: MARCH 2, 2020
- Italian Catholic Federation DUE: MARCH  15, 2020
- John Mirande Memorial Scholarship DUE: MARCH  2, 2020
- P.E.O. Chapter XA Rachel Champion Scholarship DUE: FEBRUARY 29, 2020
- Perry S. and Stella H. Tracy Memorial Scholarship DUE: MARCH  30, 2020
- Placerville Shakespeare Club Scholarship DUE: MARCH 16, 2020
- Safe Credit Union Scholarship DUE: TBD
- Sierra Central Scholarship DUE: APRIL 1, 2020
- Sky Mote Scholar Athlete Veterans Scholarship DUE: TBD
- Socorro Vega Memorial Scholarship DUE: MARCH  2, 2020
- St. Patrick's Ladies' Society Scholarship DUE: MARCH  15, 2020
- Veterans Monument Scholarship DUE: TBD
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Scholarships By Category
HELPFUL TIP---> Create your CaLocal Scholarships Account before using this worksheet. Go to calocalscholarships.org to start. 
STEP 1: Use this worksheet to find scholarships by a category of interest.
STEP 2: Place a checkmark in the box next to the scholarships you wish to apply for.
STEP 3: Login to calocalscholarships.org and find the scholarships you are interested in. Follow the specific instructions on how to apply for that scholarship. 
STEP 4: Visit The College & Career Center if you need help.

CATEGORY APPLY SCHOLARSHIP NAME DUE DATE
Scholarships for 
Adversity/Leadership: 
Students who have 
overcome a challenge or 
who exhibit leadership 
skills. 

- Assistance League of Sierra Foothills Advantage Scholarship DUE: FEBRUARY 28, 2020

- EDCOE Superintendents Scholarship DUE: MARCH 2, 2020
- Eric Prosch Memorial Scholarship DUE: MARCH  2, 2020
- Glen Hayward Waite Memorial Scholarship DUE: MARCH  2, 2020

- Jacob Fine Memorial Scholarship DUE: MARCH 2, 2020

- Latrobe Fund/AspireKids Strive Education Scholarship DUE: MARCH 2, 2020
- Malinda Wendt Perserverance Scholarship DUE: MARCH  2, 2020
- P.E.O. Chapter XA Rachel Champion Scholarship DUE: FEBRUARY 29, 2020
- Placerville Emblem Club #287 Scholarship DUE: MARCH  1, 2020
- Phyllis Bartosh Tribute Scholarship DUE: TBD

Scholarships for students 
who have been involved in 
Community 
Service/Volunteer work

- Active 20/30 Club #43 Community Service Award DUE: TBD
- Assistance League of Sierra Foothills Community Service Scholarship DUE: FEBRUARY 28, 2020
- Cameron Park Rotary Community Foundation DUE: MARCH  2, 2020
- EDCOE Superintendents DUE: MARCH  2, 2020

- El Dorado Hills Chamber of Commerce University Scholarship (must live in EDH) DUE: MARCH 6, 2020

- El Dorado Hills Chamber of Commerce Vocational Scholarship (must live in EDH) DUE: MARCH 6, 2020
- Kiwanis Club of Placerville DUE: TBD
- PHS Key Club Scholarship DUE: MARCH  2, 2020
- Soroptimist International of Cameron Park & EDH DUE: MARCH  2, 2020

Scholarships for Student 
Athletes

- Carlene Baker Memorial (Female Soccer) DUE: MARCH  2, 2020

- El Dorado Youth Soccer League DUE: TBA

- Erica Dabney Memorial (Female Soccer) DUE: MARCH 2, 2020
- John Mirande Memorial Scholarship (have participated in 4 yrs of high school sports) DUE: MARCH  2, 2020

- PHS Athletic Booster Club Scholarship DUE: MARCH  2, 2020

- Play in the Rain Scott Santana Rugby Scholarship DUE: MARCH 2, 2020
- Sons of Italy Western Foundation/Grand Lodge of California DUE: MARCH  2, 2020

Agriculturual: 
Scholarships for students 
involved in an AG program
(4-H), or who plan to major 
in an Agricutural related 
field in college.

- Amador-El Dorado-Sacramento Cattlewomen DUE: APRIL 1, 2019

- Apple Hills Grower’s Association Norma Brubaker Scholarship DUE: MARCH  2, 2020

- Jespersen Agricultural Scholarship DUE: MARCH  2, 2020

- El Dorado County Ag in the Classroom Scholarship DUE: TBD

- Locher Agricultural Scholarship DUE: MARCH  2, 2020

- El Dorado 4-H Memorial DUE: MARCH  27, 2020

- El Dorado County Farm Trails Association Scholarship DUE: MARCH 2, 2020

- PHS FFA Booster Association Scholarship DUE: MARCH 2, 2020

- PHS Agricultural Innovation, Joshua Joo Memorial Scholarship DUE: MARCH 2, 2020
- Shingle Springers 4-H Scholarship DUE: MARCH  2, 2020
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Scholarships By Category
HELPFUL TIP---> Create your CaLocal Scholarships Account before using this worksheet. Go to calocalscholarships.org to start. 
STEP 1: Use this worksheet to find scholarships by a category of interest.
STEP 2: Place a checkmark in the box next to the scholarships you wish to apply for.
STEP 3: Login to calocalscholarships.org and find the scholarships you are interested in. Follow the specific instructions on how to apply for that scholarship. 
STEP 4: Visit The College & Career Center if you need help.

CATEGORY APPLY SCHOLARSHIP NAME DUE DATE
College Major: 
Scholarships for students 
interested in pursuing a 
specific major in college.

- Lynn Woolery Memorial Scholarship (Auto) DUE: MARCH 2, 2020

- Mark Edward Culver Memorial Scholarship (Music) DUE: APRIL 1, 2019

- Placerville Emblem Club #287 Scholarship (Medical Field) DUE: MARCH  1, 2020

- Marshall Medical Center Healthcare Career Scholarship DUE: MARCH  2, 2020

- Christine Carlson Scholarship (Social Studies, History, Government) DUE: MARCH  2, 2020

- El Dorado County Mineral & Gem Society (Environmental Science) DUE: TBD

- Sierra Club Maidu Scholarship (Environmental Science) DUE: MARCH  2, 2020

- California Retired Teachers Assoc. Letitia Larson Scholarship (Teaching) DUE: MARCH  2, 2020

- Lynn B. Lucas Early Care & Education Scholarship (Work with Children) DUE: MARCH  2, 2020

- PHS Foundation Scholarship (Education) DUE: MARCH 2, 2020

- Amy Abel Memorial Scholarship (Cosmetology) DUE: MARCH  2, 2020

- Chef Nick Scholarship (Culinary) DUE: MARCH  2, 2020

- Air Force Association Chapter #116 Sacramento Scholarship (STEM) DUE: MARCH  23, 2020
- Society of American Military Engineers Scholarship (STEM) DUE: TBD

Military Scholarships: For 
students who have family 
members that served or 
are currently serving in the 
military, or for students 
who plan to enlist in the 
military.

- 40 & 8 Nursing Scholarship NOT OFFERED IN 2019/2020

- Veterans Monument Scholarship DUE: TBD

- Sky Mote Scholar Athlete Veterans Scholarship DUE: TBD

- American Legion Auxiliary Scholarship DUE: MARCH 2, 2020

- American Legion Post #119 Merit Scholarship DUE: TBD

- Air Force Association (Chapter #116 Sacramento) DUE: MARCH 23, 2020
- American Legion Auxiliary District 7/Unit 119 Gold Country Education DUE: MARCH 2, 2020

Health Related 
Scholarships: History of 
terminal illness in family.

- Pink Ribbon Scholarship (Diagnosed with cancer or have a family member who 
had/has cancer) DUE: MARCH 2, 2020

Religious Affiliated 
Scholarships: 
Scholarships for students 
who belong to a particular 
church or faith.

- California Eastern Star Foundation (Masonic ties) DUE: TBD

- California Masonic Foundation (Masonic ties) DUE: TBD

- Italian Catholic Federation Scholarship ( Roman Catholic Faith) DUE: MARCH  15, 2020

- St. Patrick’s Ladies Society (for male & female students) DUE: MARCH  15, 2020

- The Federated Church Women’s Christian Scholarship DUE: MARCH  6, 2020
- The Religious Freedom Forum DUE: MARCH  2, 2020
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Scholarships By Category
HELPFUL TIP---> Create your CaLocal Scholarships Account before using this worksheet. Go to calocalscholarships.org to start. 
STEP 1: Use this worksheet to find scholarships by a category of interest.
STEP 2: Place a checkmark in the box next to the scholarships you wish to apply for.
STEP 3: Login to calocalscholarships.org and find the scholarships you are interested in. Follow the specific instructions on how to apply for that scholarship. 
STEP 4: Visit The College & Career Center if you need help.

CATEGORY APPLY SCHOLARSHIP NAME DUE DATE
Women's Scholarships: for 
FEMALE students.

- P.E.O. Chapter XA Rachel Champion Scholarship DUE: FEBRUARY 29, 2020

- Placerville Women’s Scholarship DUE: MARCH  2, 2020

- Placerville Shakespeare Club - Mollie Hurd Scholarship DUE: MARCH  16, 2020
- Society of Women Engineers Scholarship DUE: TBD

Scholarships based on 
Parent's Employer: If your 
parent is employed by one 
of the listed companies, 
you are eligible to apply.

- Buckeye Teacher’s Association Scholarship (Parent employed by Buckeye School) DUE: APRIL 3, 2020
- California Wine Grape Growers Foundation (Parent works for a CA winery) DUE: MARCH  6, 2020

- California Retired Teachers Assn.- Letitia Larsen Scholarship (Parent educator) DUE: MARCH 2, 2020

- El Dorado County Employees Asso. Local #1(Parent employed by El Dorado County) DUE: MARCH 13, 2020
- El Dorado County Sheriff’s Posse Scholarship (Parent employed by Sheriff 
Department) DUE: MARCH 27, 2020
- Deputy Sheriff’s Asso. of EDC Scholarship (Parent employed by Sherriff Department) DUE: TBD

Essay Contest 
Scholarships: These 
scholarships require 
students to answer a 
specific essay prompt. 

- California Association of Collectors Educational Scholarship DUE: TBD

- Democrats of El Dorado County Essay Contest DUE: JANUARY 31, 2020

- Fleet Reserve Essay Contest DUE: DECEMBER 1, 2019

- Joan Barsotti Creative Writing Scholarship DUE: MARCH 2, 2020

- Protect American River Canyons (PARC) DUE: MARCH 15, 2020
- Sacramento Chapter of Physicians for Social Responsibility DUE: TBD

Heritage/Nationality 
Scholarships: For students 
of a specific heritage or 
nationality, or who are 
descendants of a specific 
nationality. 

- El Dorado/Amador Counties Indian Education Project (American Indian Decent) DUE: TBD
- Italian Catholic Federation (Italian Decent) DUE: MARCH  15, 2020
- Socorro Vega Memorial Scholarship (Hispanic Decent) DUE: MARCH  2, 2020

- Sons of Italy Gold Country Lodge #2705 scholarship (Italian Decent) DUE: MARCH  2, 2020

- Sons of Italy Western Foundation/Grand Lodge of California(Italian Decent) DUE: MARCH  1, 2020
- Cabrillo Civic Club #5 of California Scholarship (Portuguese Decent) DUE: MARCH  10, 2020

Scholarships for students 
interested in attending 
University of the Pacific: 
($4,000 - $15,000) 

- EDCF Hazel Combellack 2020 University of the Pacific Scholarship DUE: MARCH  2, 2020
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Scholarships By Category
HELPFUL TIP---> Create your CaLocal Scholarships Account before using this worksheet. Go to calocalscholarships.org to start. 
STEP 1: Use this worksheet to find scholarships by a category of interest.
STEP 2: Place a checkmark in the box next to the scholarships you wish to apply for.
STEP 3: Login to calocalscholarships.org and find the scholarships you are interested in. Follow the specific instructions on how to apply for that scholarship. 
STEP 4: Visit The College & Career Center if you need help.

CATEGORY APPLY SCHOLARSHIP NAME DUE DATE
Miscellaneous 
Scholarships: These are 
scholarships that are open 
to most students or have a 
specific requirment to 
apply. 

- EDH Firefighters Asso Scholarship (must live in EDH fire district) DUE: TBA

- Equality Scholarship (service to the lesbian/gay/bisexual/transgender community) DUE: JANUARY 31, 2020
- Gold Trail Grange 452 Scholarship (must be a member of the Gold Trail Grange) DUE: MARCH 15, 2020

- Rescue Firefighters Asso Scholarship (must live in Rescue fire district) DUE: MARCH 2, 2020
- Sierra Central Scholarship (must be a member of Sierra Central Credit Union) DUE: APRIL 1, 2020

- https://sacregcf.academicworks.com/ (additional scholarship website)

https://sacregcf.academicworks.com/

